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Saturday, February 29, 2020
Performance II Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 19 seconds    Performance II   12 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       7Pt  5Pt  3Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       P12003  Shiloh       B. Bond         50.29       2    3    0    3            32 1 

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Performance II   16 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       7Pt  5Pt  3Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       P16007  Jilly        L. Stevenson    54.44       1    4    0    5            32 1 
       P16009  Eowyn        D. Terefenko    No Time     2    2    0    0            24 2 

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Performance II   20 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       7Pt  5Pt  3Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       P20007  Finn         M. Luse         No Time     0    0    0    0            Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Saturday, February 29, 2020
Advanced Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Advanced   22 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       7Pt  5Pt  3Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       22015   Kampay       C. Le Bel       38.59       2    4    0    4     20     58 1 Q
       22021   Tate         D. Hess         47.40       2    3    0    3            32 2 
       22016   Tabby        C. Ciardelli    41.70       2    2    0    6            30 3 
       22002   Uneek        C. Closson      44.57       2    1    0    4            23 4 
       22005   Merc         H. McNenly      No Time     1    1    0    2            14   
       22014   Piper        D. Wood         43.22       1    0    0    0             7   

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Advanced   14 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       7Pt  5Pt  3Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       14009   OBX          J. Kellar-Jacks 50.00       2    3    0    4            33 1 
       14007   Gucci        C. Madeiros     No Time     0    0    0    0            Elim   

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Advanced   16 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       7Pt  5Pt  3Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       16003   Basil        C. Faust        48.94       2    3    0    3            32 1 
       16002   Duffey       H. Ackley       44.81       2    2    0    6            30 2 
       16006   Honcho       A. Axford-Moore 47.48       0    3    2    6            27 3 
       16001   Joee         T. Herman       Absent   
       16012   Mellie       T. Herman       Absent   

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Advanced   24 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       7Pt  5Pt  3Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       24002   Nickel       H. Kolesa       41.91       0    4    3    4            33 1 
       24006   Tulip        M. Hooper       No Time     0    3    1    1            19 2 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 13
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 7.7%
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Saturday, February 29, 2020
Performance I Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       7Pt  5Pt  3Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       P16001  Danny        C. Feroe        No Time     0    3    1    3            21 1 

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Performance I   20 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       7Pt  5Pt  3Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       P20008  Nik          K. Herr         36.54       0    3    1    2     20     40 1 Q
       P20003  Captain      B. Neely        42.12       0    2    2    4            20 2 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 3
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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Saturday, February 29, 2020
Starters Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Starters/Novice   14 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       7Pt  5Pt  3Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       14002   Katrina      K. Hunter       38.79       0    2    1    5     20     38 1 Q
       14012   Luna         B. Bond         43.08       0    1    3    2            16 2 
       14011   Bacchus      S. Ratz         No Time     0    1    1    1             9 3 

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Starters/Novice   16 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       7Pt  5Pt  3Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       16004   Nimbus       L. Knox         No Time     0    1    2    4            15 1 

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Starters/Novice   20 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       7Pt  5Pt  3Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       20005   Daisy        M. Montgomery   37.83       0    3    3    1     20     45 1 Q

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       7Pt  5Pt  3Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       22019   Merry        M. Rimmer       40.36       0    3    3    5            29 1 
       22010   Freedom      I. Pollard      No Time     0    3    3    5            29 2 

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Starters/Novice   24 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       7Pt  5Pt  3Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       24007   V-Tach       C. Peck         39.89       0    2    1    2     20     35 1 
       24003   Fig          L. Mark         43.83       0    1    2    0            11 2 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 9
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 22.2%
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Saturday, February 29, 2020
Intro Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Intro  16 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       7Pt  5Pt  3Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       I16001  Sioux        A. Petrochko    No Time     0    0    0    0            Elim   
       I16003  Sophie       M. Armstrong    No Time     0    0    0    0            Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Saturday, February 29, 2020
Performance II Standard

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Performance II   12 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P12001  Sam Wise     D. Terefenko    78.58     12.58      1    1    1    0    42.58 1 

Distance: 174 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Performance II   14 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P14002  Watson       C. Artim        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 174 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Performance II   20 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P20007  Finn         M. Luse         45.00                1    0    0    0    5.00  1 

Distance: 174 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Performance II   16 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P16007  Jilly        L. Stevenson    50.66                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       P16009  Eowyn        D. Terefenko    59.84                1    0    0    0    5.00  2 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 20.0%
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Saturday, February 29, 2020
Advanced Standard

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 65 seconds    Advanced   10 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       10003   Amber        M. Mamaradlo    50.90                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Advanced   14 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       14009   OBX          J. Kellar-Jacks 54.48                1    1    1    0    30.00 1 

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Advanced   16 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16006   Honcho       A. Axford-Moore 50.85                0    1    1    0    25.00 1 
       16012   Mellie       T. Herman       Absent   
       16001   Joee         T. Herman       Absent   

Distance: 174 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Advanced   20 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20001   Meadow       J. Layfield     40.76                0    0    1    0    20.00 1 

Distance: 174 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Advanced   22 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       22015   Kampay       C. Le Bel       44.99                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       22016   Tabby        C. Ciardelli    45.14                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       22002   Uneek        C. Closson      54.41                0    1    0    0    5.00  3 
       22014   Piper        D. Wood         76.61     15.61      0    0    1    0    35.61 4 

Distance: 174 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Advanced   24 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24006   Tulip        M. Hooper       43.95                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 
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       24002   Nickel       H. Kolesa       45.10                0    1    0    0    5.00  2 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 30.0%
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Saturday, February 29, 2020
Performance I Standard

Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 75 seconds    Performance I   14 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P14006  Aida         L. Sondag       49.32                0    1    1    0    25.00 1 

Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 75 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P16006  Fly          L. Hopkins      51.60                0    2    0    0    10.00 1 
       P16001  Danny        C. Feroe        84.01     9.01       0    0    1    0    29.01 2 
       P16008  Winnie       E. Shillinger   No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 75 seconds    Performance I   20 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P20003  Captain      B. Neely        47.93                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 20.0%
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Saturday, February 29, 2020
Starters Standard

Distance: 156 yards  SCT: 75 seconds    Starters/Novice   10 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       10004   Heady Topper B. Bhambree     75.00                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       10006   Shock Top    K. Morgan       Absent   

Distance: 158 yards  SCT: 74 seconds    Starters/Novice   14 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       14008   Fiona        K. Hunter       50.86                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       14002   Katrina      K. Hunter       57.49                0    1    0    0    5.00  2 
       14012   Luna         B. Bond         69.17                0    1    0    0    5.00  3 
       14007   Gucci        C. Madeiros     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       14011   Bacchus      S. Ratz         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 158 yards  SCT: 74 seconds    Starters/Novice   16 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16004   Nimbus       L. Knox         85.02     11.02      0    1    1    0    36.02 1 
       16002   Duffey       H. Ackley       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 72 seconds    Starters/Novice   20 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20005   Daisy        M. Montgomery   60.58                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 

Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 72 seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       22021   Tate         D. Hess         45.40                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       22005   Merc         H. McNenly      54.42                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       22010   Freedom      I. Pollard      71.30                0    0    0    0    0.00  3 Q
       22019   Merry        M. Rimmer       54.42                0    1    0    0    5.00  4 
       22011   Seb          C. Anderson     42.75                0    3    1    0    35.00   
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Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 72 seconds    Starters/Novice   24 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24005   Turismo      J. Reilly       36.13                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 
       24007   V-Tach       C. Peck         52.32                0    2    0    0    10.00 2 
       24003   Fig          L. Mark         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 17
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 29.4%
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Saturday, February 29, 2020
Performance II Jumpers

Distance: 164 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Performance II   14 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P14002  Watson       C. Artim        Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 0
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Saturday, February 29, 2020
Advanced Jumpers

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Advanced   14 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       14009   OBX          J. Kellar-Jacks 31.28                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Advanced   10 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       10004   Heady Topper B. Bhambree     28.52                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       10006   Shock Top    K. Morgan       Absent   

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Advanced   16 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16002   Duffey       H. Ackley       32.77                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       16006   Honcho       A. Axford-Moore 21.41                0    1    1    0    25.00 2 
       16004   Nimbus       L. Knox         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16001   Joee         T. Herman       Absent   
       16012   Mellie       T. Herman       Absent   

Distance: 164 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Advanced   22 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       22016   Tabby        C. Ciardelli    29.15                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       22014   Piper        D. Wood         34.12                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       22011   Seb          C. Anderson     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22015   Kampay       C. Le Bel       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22021   Tate         D. Hess         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22005   Merc         H. McNenly      Absent   

Distance: 164 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Advanced   24 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24002   Nickel       H. Kolesa       30.14                0    0    1    0    20.00 1 
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       24006   Tulip        M. Hooper       28.37                0    2    1    0    30.00 2 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 12
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 41.7%
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Saturday, February 29, 2020
Performance I Jumpers

Distance: 143 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P16008  Winnie       E. Shillinger   Absent   

Distance: 143 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Performance I   20 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P20003  Captain      B. Neely        27.57                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       P20008  Nik          K. Herr         31.54                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Saturday, February 29, 2020
Starters Jumpers

Distance: 143 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Starters/Novice   20 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20005   Daisy        M. Montgomery   27.31                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

Distance: 145 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Starters/Novice   14 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       14002   Katrina      K. Hunter       43.49     0.49       0    0    0    0    0.49  1 
       14012   Luna         B. Bond         93.03     50.03      0    2    1    0    80.03 2 
       14011   Bacchus      S. Ratz         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 143 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       22019   Merry        M. Rimmer       29.16                0    3    0    0    15.00 1 
       22010   Freedom      I. Pollard      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 143 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Starters/Novice   24 inch  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24007   V-Tach       C. Peck         25.27                0    2    0    0    10.00 1 
       24003   Fig          L. Mark         42.47     3.47       0    3    0    0    18.47 2 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 12.5%
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Saturday, February 29, 2020
Intro Pairs

Open  Judge: Kevin Kent
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P16002  Sophie       M. Armstrong    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P16010  Sioux        A. Petrochko

       P16001  Danny        C. Feroe        Absent   
                            . 

   Total Number of Teams Showing: 2
    Total Number of Teams Absent: 1
 Total Number of Teams Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Teams Not Scored: 0




